Classement
2022

Catégorie

W 0 NGO UV & WN R

T
o s WNRO

26
11
19

35
23

29
25
27
32
10
24

Nom

KZ2

Arthur LEHOUCK
Paul DAVID
Guillaume CARETTE
Gil MERTENS
Thomas CYPERS
Enzo LEVEQUE
Jean Baptiste WATELET
Alexis SAUVAGE
Hubert PETIT

Lucas GRENIER
Alexandre SCELLIER
Quentin MAGNAN
Mathieu HUYS
Delano DE KETELE
Simon GIGUERE
Tom JAMEAS

Club

DOUVRIN
DOUVRIN
RACB

RACB

RACB

ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
KCAM
METROPOLE
KCAM
ABBEVILLE
KCAM

KCAM

RACB
ABBEVILLE
ABBEVILLE

50
32
40
15
18
26
20
17
0
19
0
0
16
22

Manche 1

Douvrin
PF1 F1 Total

50 2102

26
32
20
40
22
19
17
0

18
0

0

15
16

58
72
35
58
48
39
34

0
37

0

0
31
38

Manche 2
Ostricourt
PF2 F2 Total

32
40
26
19
22
17
18
15
50

32 266

40
22
18
26
15
19
17
50

80
48
37
48
32
37
32

Manche 3
Abbeville

PF3 F3 Total

12
32
40
50
26
20
22
18
0
13
19
16
14
0
17
15

22 34
32 64
40 80
502102
26 52
19 39
20 42
18 36
0 0
0 0
17 36
13 29
14 28
0 0
16 33
15 30

Manche 4

PF4 F4 Total

Manche 5

PF5 F5 Total

Général

Points

202
202
200
174
158
119
118
102
100
77
64
61
59
38
33
30



